

**ALAMEDA COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION  
2014 MEASURE BB SALES & USE TAX REVENUE ALLOCATIONS**

Scheduled SBOE Issue Date: 5/26/2020  
Fiscal Period: March, 2020

NET TAX REVENUES 8,320,341.21

| Recipient:  | Local S & R  | Bicycle & Pedestrian | Paratransit | Total               |
|---|--------------|----------------------|-------------|---------------------|
| Alameda   | 110,082.61   | 11,860.11            | 10,970.53   | 132,913.25          |
| Albany  | 25,815.08    | 2,899.83             | 1,907.33    | 30,622.24           |
| Berkeley  | 176,618.08   | 18,441.21            | 18,018.25   | 213,077.54          |
| Dublin  | 29,202.65    | 9,656.19             |             | 38,858.84           |
| Emeryville  | 16,982.76    | 1,777.16             | 1,805.96    | 20,565.88           |
| Fremont   | 133,273.72   | 34,770.46            | 33,396.62   | 201,440.80          |
| Hayward   | 129,881.62   | 23,839.98            | 46,282.40   | 200,004.00          |
| LAVTA   |              |                      | 19,305.24   | 19,305.24           |
| Livermore   | 56,885.91    | 13,613.04            |             | 70,498.95           |
| Newark  | 27,378.14    | 7,283.90             | 7,336.91    | 41,998.95           |
| Oakland   | 633,202.87   | 64,731.00            | 70,137.35   | 768,071.22          |
| Piedmont  | 22,913.52    | 1,707.63             |             | 24,621.15           |
| Pleasanton  | 43,380.71    | 12,035.95            | 12,320.38   | 67,737.04           |
| San Leandro   | 80,917.88    | 13,431.51            | 15,346.36   | 109,695.75          |
| Union City  | 38,827.19    | 11,202.17            | 12,782.90   | 62,812.26           |
| County of Alameda                                   |              | 22,360.09            |             | 22,360.09           |
| County North  | 4,375.12     |                      |             | 4,375.12            |
| County Central                                      | 110,932.95   |                      |             | 110,932.95          |
| County East   | 23,397.43    |                      |             | 23,397.43           |
| County Totals                                       | 138,705.50   | 22,360.09            | 0.00        | 161,065.59          |
| Totals  | 1,664,068.24 | 249,610.23           | 249,610.23  | 2,163,288.70        |
| <b>Transit Program:</b>                             |              |                      |             |                     |
|   | Countywide   |                      | Paratransit | Totals              |
| AC Transit Services                                 | 1,564,224.15 |                      |             | 1,564,224.15        |
| AC Transit Paratransit Program                      |              |                      | 374,415.35  | 374,415.35          |
| AC Transit Total                                    |              |                      |             | 1,938,639.50        |
| BART Paratransit Program                            |              |                      | 124,805.12  | 124,805.12          |
| BART Maintenance                                    | 41,601.71    |                      |             | 41,601.71           |
| BART Total  |              |                      |             | 166,406.83          |
| Total AC & BART Direct Local Distributions          | 1,605,825.86 |                      | 499,220.47  | 2,105,046.33        |
| <b>Other Transit Services:</b>                      |              |                      |             |                     |
|   | North Area   | South Area           | East Area   | Totals              |
| WETA  | 41,601.71    |                      |             | 41,601.71           |
| Altamont Rail                                       |              | 41,601.71            | 41,601.71   | 83,203.42           |
| Union City Transit                                  |              | 20,800.85            |             | 20,800.85           |
| LAVTA   |              |                      | 41,601.71   | 41,601.71           |
| Total Other Transit Services                        |              |                      |             | 187,207.69          |
| <b>Total Direct Local Distributon Disbursements</b> |              |                      |             | <b>4,455,542.72</b> |

Note: Formulas may change based on population and road miles in each city.